

FINA World junior diving championships



Aquatic palace

Kazan

Boys A/B 3m syn Final

Wednesday, November 30, 2016

Detailed Result

5.7.2.1

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score
1 Lou Massenberg (2000) -- Germany																
Patrick Kreisel (1999) -- Germany																
201B	3	2.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5			8.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	42.5	51.00	51.00
103B	3	2.0	8.5	8.0	9.0	7.5			8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	42.0	50.40	101.40
5152B	3	3.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5			8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	40.5	72.90	174.30
107B	3	3.1	8.5	8.5	7.0	6.5			7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	38.0	70.68	244.98
405B	3	3.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	7.5			8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	40.0	72.00	316.98
Average award: 8.13									Best award: 8.50							
2 Chen Linhai (1998) -- China																
Li Pingan -- China																
401B	3	2.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	9.0			9.0	9.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	44.5	53.40	53.40
201B	3	2.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5			9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	44.0	52.80	106.20
107B	3	3.1	5.0	6.5	8.0	7.5			5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	31.5	58.59	164.79
407C	3	3.4	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	36.5	74.46	239.25
5154B	3	3.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	37.0	75.48	314.73
Average award: 7.71									Best award: 8.89							
3 Nikita Nikolaev -- Russia																
Artem Bezdenezhnykh (1998) -- Russia																
201B	3	2.0	8.0	7.5	9.0	9.0			8.5	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	42.5	51.00	51.00
401B	3	2.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5			8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	41.5	49.80	100.80
5152B	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.0			7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	37.0	66.60	167.40
107B	3	3.1	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	38.0	70.68	238.08
5154B	3	3.4	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5			7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	37.0	75.48	313.56
Average award: 7.79									Best award: 8.44							
4 Jonathan Suckow (1999) -- Switzerland																
Simon Rieckhoff (1999) -- Switzerland																
201B	3	2.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0			7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	39.0	46.80	46.80
301B	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5			7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	37.0	44.40	91.20
5152B	3	3.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0			7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	39.5	71.10	162.30
107B	3	3.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			8.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	38.0	70.68	232.98
405B	3	3.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0			7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	38.0	68.40	301.38
Average award: 7.61									Best award: 7.83							

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score
5 Nikita Kryvopyshyn -- Ukraine																
Illia Trushin -- Ukraine																
401B	3	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	39.0	46.80	46.80
201B	3	2.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0			8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	40.5	48.60	95.40
5152B	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	36.5	65.70	161.10
107B	3	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	38.0	70.68	231.78
205B	3	3.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	6.5			7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	36.0	64.80	296.58
Average award: 7.57									Best award: 7.94							
6 Anthony Harding (2000) -- Great Britain																
Matthew Lee -- Great Britain																
401B	3	2.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	37.5	45.00	45.00
201B	3	2.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0			8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	41.0	49.20	94.20
5152B	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5			7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	37.0	66.60	160.80
205B	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5			7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	33.5	60.30	221.10
107B	3	3.1	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0			7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	36.5	67.89	288.99
Average award: 7.34									Best award: 8.22							
7 Kurtis Mathews (1999) -- Australia																
Matthew Carter (2000) -- Australia																
403B	3	2.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0			8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	39.5	47.40	47.40
201B	3	2.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.0			8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	39.5	47.40	94.80
107B	3	3.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	36.5	67.89	162.69
205B	3	3.0	4.0	5.0	6.0	7.0			6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	30.5	54.90	217.59
5152B	3	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5			8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	39.5	71.10	288.69
Average award: 7.40									Best award: 7.94							
8 Andreas Larsen (1999) -- Denmark																
Martin Christensen -- Denmark																
401B	3	2.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5			8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	38.5	46.20	46.20
201B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	38.5	46.20	92.40
107B	3	3.1	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	33.0	61.38	153.78
5152B	3	3.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.0			6.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	33.5	60.30	214.08
5154B	3	3.4	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	33.0	67.32	281.40
Average award: 7.00									Best award: 7.72							
9 Grayson Campbell (1998) -- United States of America																
Arthur Thatcher Cameron -- United States of America																
201B	3	2.0	7.0	8.0	6.0	5.0			7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	34.5	41.40	41.40
401C	3	2.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5			8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	42.5	51.00	92.40
107B	3	3.1	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0			4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	25.0	46.50	138.90
5152B	3	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5			7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	39.0	70.20	209.10
5154B	3	3.4	8.0	7.5	6.0	7.0			6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	34.0	69.36	278.46
Average award: 7.01									Best award: 8.50							

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score
10 Melsa Juraj (1998) -- Croatia																
Brezovac Hrvoje (1999) -- Croatia																
101B	3	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	37.0	44.40	44.40
401B	3	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5			8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	39.0	46.80	91.20
405B	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5			7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	36.5	65.70	156.90
5152B	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	37.0	66.60	223.50
205B	3	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.5			5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	25.5	45.90	269.40
Average award: 7.00									Best award: 7.78							

11 Gomez Fabian (2000) -- Mexico																
Bermeo Humberto -- Mexico																
403B	3	2.0	8.5	8.5	6.5	6.5			8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	39.5	47.40	47.40
201B	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	36.5	43.80	91.20
107B	3	3.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	32.0	59.52	150.72
405B	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	36.0	64.80	215.52
5154B	3	3.4	4.0	5.5	4.0	3.5			6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	25.0	51.00	266.52
Average award: 6.74									Best award: 7.89							

12 Kevin Garcia Alvarez (1998) -- Colombia																
Luis Carlos Guisao Ramirez -- Colombia																
401B	3	2.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.5			7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	39.5	47.40	47.40
201B	3	2.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.5			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	38.5	46.20	93.60
107B	3	3.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	4.5			7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	29.5	54.87	148.47
5152B	3	3.0	8.0	7.5	5.5	5.5			6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	32.0	57.60	206.07
205B	3	3.0	8.0	7.5	5.5	5.5			6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	33.0	59.40	265.47
Average award: 6.90									Best award: 7.89							

13 Adrian Giovanni Abadia Garcia -- Spain																
Matthew Terry Wade Gardiner (2000) -- Spain																
103B	3	2.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	32.0	38.40	38.40
403B	3	2.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0			7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	36.0	43.20	81.60
5152B	3	3.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	34.0	61.20	142.80
205B	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	35.5	63.90	206.70
305B	3	3.0	4.5	5.0	6.5	6.5			6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	32.5	58.50	265.20
Average award: 6.73									Best award: 7.28							

14 Nikolaos Molvalis (2000) -- Greece																
Athanasios Tsirikos -- Greece																
201B	3	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	40.0	48.00	48.00
401B	3	2.0	7.0	8.0	8.5	8.0			7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	39.5	47.40	95.40
405C	3	2.7	6.5	7.0	1.0	1.0			4.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	23.0	37.26	132.66
5152B	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5			7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	37.0	66.60	199.26
107C	3	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	36.5	61.32	260.58
Average award: 6.98									Best award: 8.00							

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score
15 Felipe Moura Luis -- Brazil																
Isaac Souza Filho -- Brazil																
401B	3	2.0	7.5	7.0	8.5	8.5			8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	40.0	48.00	48.00
301B	3	2.0	5.0	6.5	7.5	7.0			7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	36.0	43.20	91.20
107C	3	2.8	3.5	3.5	6.0	5.0			5.5	4.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	25.0	42.00	133.20
205C	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	7.0			6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	33.0	55.44	188.64
5235D	3	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	37.5	63.00	251.64
Average award: 6.84									Best award: 7.94							
16 Vladimir Harutyunyan (1998) -- Armenia																
Azat Harutyunyan -- Armenia																
103B	3	2.0	7.5	8.5	7.0	7.0			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	37.0	44.40	44.40
201B	3	2.0	7.5	8.0	6.5	6.5			7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	36.5	43.80	88.20
405B	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	2.0	2.0			5.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	6.0	22.5	40.50	128.70
5152B	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	4.5			4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	26.0	46.80	175.50
5235D	3	2.8	7.0	6.5	5.0	6.0			6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	32.5	54.60	230.10
Average award: 6.19									Best award: 7.44							